
Darby Cobbs Watershed Partnership
Date: Thursday, Oct. 21, 2010 Purpose: Cobbs Creek PEOC Mtg

# Name Address Email Phone

1 Alixandra Howard
Partnership Community Development 
Corporation, The ahoward@thepartnershipcdc.org (215) 662-1612 x*822

2 Gerald Bright
Trans-Pacific Engineering Corporation - 
Consultant to Philadelphia Water Department gerald.bright@phila.gov (267) 339-1829

3 Jean Hunt Philadelphia Parks & Recreation Jean.Hunt@phila.gov (215) 683-3605

4 Joseph Caesar Philadelphia Parks & Recreation Joe.Caesar@phila.gov (215) 776-7211

5 Ken Crawford Cobbs Creek R.C. & Pool kenneth.crawford@phila.gov (215) 685-1983

6 Khiet Luong
The Pennsylvania Environmental Council - 
Consultant to PWD kluong@pecpa.org (215) 545.4570 x107

7 Peter Kurtz Philadelphia Parks & Recreation Peter.Kurtz@phila.gov (215) 685-0426
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